(Rev	B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 5/31/2002)	-09-2001	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	~ 41 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0	1770517	:hed original do	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and addr	ress of receiving p	party(ies)	
	Judith R. Mourant	Name: The Re	egents of the U	niversity of California	
Add	litional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Addres		888799 1018	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Street Address	: 1111 Franklin	Street, Fifth Floor	
)c	
	Security Agreement	City: Oakland	State/Country:	CA Zip: 94607	
	Other	Additional name(s) and	d address(es) attacl	hed? Yes No	
Exe	ecution Date: 05/22/01				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):		1.30.0		
	If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of	the application is	: 05/31/01	
,	A. Patent Application No.(s) 99/888799	B. Patent No.	(s)		
/02/20	001 RHARIS1 00000089 09888799 \				
FC:58	31 40.00 OP	l nbers attached?	1		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number o	f applications and		
	Name: Craig Metcalf, MADSON & METCALF	7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>	
	Internal Address:		Credit Card Payme		
	_{เกิน} อเหล่า Addi 655.		charged to depos	sit account (any deficiencies)	
	Street Address: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900				
		8. Deposit accour	nt number:		
	City: Salt Lake City State: Utah ZIP: 84101	13-0763		f paying by denosit account)	
	Oily. Out: Luito Oily	(Attach duplicate	e copy of this page it	f paying by deposit account)	
	DO NO	OT USE THIS SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Craig Metcalf Name of Person Signing Signatur	re	une 25, 2001 Date		
	Total number of pages include	ling cover sheet, attachme	nts, and documen	nt: 2	
ļ			neet information		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 **ASSIGNMENT**

Docket No.: 4250.2.26

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS:

(1) Murat Canpolat

DOE S- 94,701

(2) Judith R. Mourant

hereby sell, assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California, a California Corporation, having its statewide administrative offices located at 1111 Franklin Street, Fifth Floor, Oakland, CA 94607, and the successors, assigns, and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title, and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention titled:

> PARTICLE SIZE ANALYSIS IN A TURBID MEDIA WITH A SINGLE-FIBER, OPTICAL PROBE WHILE USING A VISIBLE SPECTROMETER

and whic	ch is found	d in
(a)	x	U.S. patent application executed on $\frac{5/22/01}{}$, entitled as above and listing the above-named persons as inventors.
(b)		U.S. application serial no, filed on
(c)		U.S. Patent No, issued
(d)		U.S. provisional application filed on, entitled as above and listing the above-named person(s) as inventor(s).
obtained thereof, Protection	l for said in and any re on of Indus	valent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be nvention by the above application or any continuation, division, continuation-in-part, extension or substitute eissue, reexamination or extension of said Letters Patent and all rights under all International Conventions for the strial Property;
would c	onflict wit	eby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which th this assignment;
relating testify a ASSIGI enforce	to said invalue to the said or its said application.	ther covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents vention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNORS and will time in any interference, litigation, or proceeding relating thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to a legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue, or a legal invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to a legal invention and said Letters Patent and requested by the execution of this assignment to insert into the filing date and serial number of said application when officially known.
	, agra	NORS request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent of the United States and any ion thereof to the ASSIGNEE, The Regents of the University of California.
Execut		Signature of Inventors
	day of	, 2001 Murat Canpolat
22	day of	May, 2001 Sudith R. Mourant

RECORDED: 06/25/2001

PATENT REEL: 011942 FRAME: 0152